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(Die mit
Klasse I.

1. Bergfeld, Emil.
2. Breuer, Karl.
3. Cohen, Albert.
4. Engelhardt, Ernst.
5. Fischer. Paul.
6. Hackenborg, AViih.
7. Hankel, Fritz.
8. Hartmann, Paul.
9. Hoppenhaus Willi.

10. Hunke, Fritz.
11. Koch, Paul.
12. Kottenbach, Ernst.
13. Landgraf, Curt.
14. Lohmeyer, Wilhelm
15. Mittelstenschee, W.
16. Müller, Rudolf.
17. Reese. Walter.
18. Thiemann,Waldemar
19. Ueberfeldt, Wilhelm,
20. Wienstroth. Willi.
21. Wilke, Christian.
22. Wülfing, Robert.

Klasse II.
1. Albert, Carl.
2. Balke. Ludwig.
3. Diehle, Hans.
4. Fischer, Johannes
5. Flinker. Emil.
6. Grün, Hans.
7. Haendeler. Hugo.
8. Halbach, Hermann.
9. * Hasberg, Erich.

10. Kruse, Otto.
11. Latour, Hermann.
12. Lencke, Heinrich.
13. Leuning, Heinrich.
14. Leyon, Ernst.
15. Loddenkemper, Roh.
16. Messer, Wilhelm.
17. Moehring. Emil.
18. Oberste Lehn. Adolf.
19 Rathhof, Rudolf.;
20. Rau, Alfred.
21. * Steigleder, August.
22. Stiel, Alex.
23. Witscher, Alfred.

Klasse III.
1. Berlitz, August.
2. Berndt, Arthur.
3. Brandt, Kuno.
4. Braun, Adolf.
5. Ciaronbach. Engen.
6. Croci, Cirillo.
7. Eggeling, Adolf.
8. Bichholz, Heinrich.
9. * Figgo. Paul.

10. Figge, Conrad.
11. Figowski, Max.
12. Flehinghaus, Erich.
13. * Frowein. Karl.
14. Hahn, Ernst.
15. Haldcmvang, Alfred
16. Härtung. August.
17. Hesse, Erwin.

Schülerverzeichnis.
* bezeichneten Schüler sind im Laufe des Schuljahres abgegangen.)
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18. Kniepen, Ernst.
19. Koch, Friedrich.
20. Lemmer, Gustav.
21. Möhler, Karl.
22. Muhleder. Benjamin.
23. *Mühlinghaus,Hugo,
24. Nettelbeck, Fritz.
25. Nielen, Wilhelm.
26. Offerhoff, Fritz.
27. Rittinghaus, Hugo.
28. Rüssing, Hermann.
29. Schäfer, Paul.
30. Schäfer, Otto.
31. Schluckebier. Wilh.
32. Schmitz, August.
33. Schröder, Rudolf.
34. Stiebing, AValtcr. '
35. Stock, August.
36. Thiele, Eugen.
37. von der Fecht, Peter.
38. Vorsteher, Walter.
39. Wiescher, Friedrich.

Klasse IV.
1. Becker, Willy.
2. Benninghoven. Paul.
3. Bolliinder, Waidemai
4. Eichholz, Rudolf.
5. Espey, Alex.
6. Feuerstein. Alfred.
7. Figge, Karl.
8. Fischer. Wilhelm.
9. Frellöhr, Wilhelm.

10. Haldenwang, Ludw.
11. Heil, Ernst.
12. * Heininger, Karl.
13. Hoppenhaus, Karl.
14. Hunke, Heinrich.
15. Hunke, Walter.
1.6. Korkenberg, Paul.
17. Ketzer, Gottlieb.
18. Ketzler. Heinrich.
19. Kuhweide. Adolf.
20. Leckebusch, Heinr.
21. Möller, Eugen.
22. Müller. Ernst.
23. Obermeyer Paul.
24. * Pflitsch, Wilhelm
25. Rellensmann. Rieh.
26. Rittinghaus, Gustav
27. Schaarwächter,Enno
28. Seheib, Fritz. '
,29. Schmitz, Curt.
30. Schmitz, Paul.
31. Schwarze. Leo.
32. * Siebert, Karl.
33. Tacke, Engelbert.
34. Trimpop, Walter.
35. von der Ley, Emil
36. von Polheim, Karl.
37. Wiesmann, Wilh.
38. Wilke. August.

Klasse Va.
1. Arnold. Fritz.
2. Brand. Otto.
3. Budde. August.
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4. Burkert, Robert.
5. Busche, Walter.
6. Göbelsmann, Eugen.
7. Hoffmann, Paul.
8. Hülbach Anton.
9 Jesinghaus. Walter.

10. Tmmel, Heinrich.
11. * Klein, Kurt.
12. Lind, Karl.
13. Loos, Werner.
14. Messer. Eugen.
15. Möhler, Walter.
16. Moses. Paul.
17. Müller. Walter.
18. Pflitsch, Alfred.
19. Rüssing. Wilhelm.
20. Sauerbrey. Walter.
21. Schaf erhoff, Erwin.
22. Schimmel, Ludwig.
23. Schmitz. Emil.
24. Schulte. Walter.
25. Schwarze, Otto.
26. Siebertz, Karl.
27. Sprungmann, Ernst,
28. Stang, Peter.
29. Stosberg, Johann.
30. Wagner, Hermann.
31. Winkler, Paul.

Klasse VI).
1. Baumaun. Emil.
2. Becker, Otto.
3. Bosselmann. Wilh.
4. Ehrlich, Rudolf.
5. Etscheit, Fritz.
6. Fischer, Robert.
7. Fischer, Rudolf.
8. Franzen, Alex.
9. Friedrich, Hans.

10. Haldenwang, Paul.
11. Hatebur. Wilhelm.
12. Heckhausen, Walter
13. Heinzerimg. Max.
14. Kisler. August.
15. Kotthaus. Werner.
16. Lieser, Emil.
17. Lutter, Walter.
18. Meissner. Albert.
19. Netielbeek, Walter.
20 Neumann, Josef.
21. Platte. Eugen.
22. Pott, Gustav.
23. Schmitt, Fritz.
24. Steigleder. Fritz.
25. Tervooren, Johannes
26. Werner, Eugen.
27. Wiesmaun, Josef.
28. Wilke. Karl,

ö 29. Wolff. Wilhelm.
Klasse Via.

1. Aschenbroich, Job.
2. Bungard, Fritz.
3. * Grobel, Rudolf.
4. Hagedorn, Hellmuth.
5. Haldenwang, Walter.
6. Hartmann, Walter.

7. Herbst. Wilhelm.
8. Heuser, Eugen.
9. Heußen. Wilhelm.

10. Höllerhagen, Fritz.
11. Hue, Fritz.
12. Jotzen. Paul.
13. Kleinöder, Wilhelm.
14. Kiewer, Wilhelm.
15. * Koch, Karl.
16. Krämer, Ewald.
17. Lieser. Ernst.
18. Mortsiefer, August.
19. Mühlinghaus, Paul.
20. Niederheide, Friedr.
21. Ottonbruch. (lustav.
22. Pruseit. Paul.
23. Reck. Wilhelm.
24. Rosenkranz. Walter.
25. Roxin. Hans.
26. Schaarwächter.Wilh.
27. Schallöhr, Paul.
28. Siewert. Karl.
29. Spielmann, Hugo.
30. Sprungmann, Alex.
31. Stöckermann, Wilh.
32. Stöcklein. Erich.
33. Walter, Josef.
34. Weith. Werner.

217 35. Wolff. August.

Klasse Vlb.
1. Andre, Robert.
2. Andreae, Kurt.
o. Buhr. Josef.
4. Popper. Peter.
5. Drescher, Otto.
6. Ehrlich, Hans.
7. Erlenkötter. Wilh.
8 Franzen. Kurt.
9. Gallep, Gustav.

10. Haberland, Karl.
11. Haendeler. Friedr.
12 Hinnenberg, Fritz.
13 * Himmel berg, Herrn.
14 Homburg, Karl.
15 Koch, Max.
10 Kranenberg. Wilh.
17 Krüger, Erich.
IS Leicht, Karl.
19 Marks, Walter.
20 Minberg, Ernst
21 Pleuger, Hans.
22 Raimann, Willi.
23 Reuter. Eugen.
21 Rutenkolk. Robert.
25 Schmitz, Dietrich.
26 Schwick, Arthur.
27 StrünkelDberg, Rud
28 Süther, Wilhelm.
29 Uellendahl. Walter
30 Ucllendahl, Erich.
31 Voll. Hermann.
32 Wienstroth, Emil.
33 AVitte. Erich.
34 * Herz, Erich.

255 35 . Schnaar. Emil.
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(Die mit
Klasse I.

1. Bergfeld, Emil.
2. Breuer, Karl.
3. Cohen, Albert.
4. Engelhardt, Ernst.
5. Fischer. Paul.
6. Hackenberg, "Willi.
7. Hankel, Fritz.
8. Hartmann, Paul.
9. Hoppenhaus Wilh.

10. Hunke, Fritz.
11. Koch, Paul.
12. Kottenbach, Ernst.
13. Landgraf, Curt.
14. Lohmeyer, "Wilhelm.
15. Mittelstenschee, "W
16. Müller, Rudolf.
17. ßeese. 'Walter.
18. Thiemann,Waldemar
19. TTeberfeldt, Wilhelm
20. Wienstroth. Wilh.
21. Wilke. Christian.
22. Wülfing, Robert.

Klasse II.
1. Albert, Karl.
2. Balke. Ludwig.
3. Diehle, Hans.
4. Fischer, Johannes.
5. Flinker. Emil.
6. Grün, Hans.
7. Haendeler, Hugo.
cS. Halbach, Hermann.
9. ' Hasberg, Erich.

10. Kruse, Otto.
11. Latour, Hermann.
12. Lencke, Heinrieh.
13. Leuning, Heinrich.
14. Leyon, Ernst.
15. Loddenkernper, Roh.
16. Messer, Wilhelm.
17. Moehring. Emil.
18. Oberste Lehn. Adolf.
19 Rathhof, Rudolf. 1
20. Rau, Alfred.
21. * Steigleder, August.
22. Stiel, Alex.
23. Witscher, Alfred.

Klasse III.
1. Berlitz, August.
2. Berndt, Arthur.
3. Brandt, Kuno.
4. Braun, Adolf.
5. Ciaronbach. Eugen.
6. Croci, Cirillo.
7. Eggeling, Adolf.
8. Eichholz, Heinrich.
9. * Figgc. Paul.

10. Figge, Conrad.
11. Figowski, Max.
12. Fielringhaus, Erich.
13. * Frowein, Karl.
14. Hahn, Ernst.
15. Haldcnwaiig, Alfred
16. Härtung, August.
17. Hesse. Erwin.

* bezeichneten ngen.)
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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
2&.
2(1.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
:;:;.
34.
35.
36.
37,
.:!S,

Kniepej
Koc"
Lemmjji
Möhle]
Muh]
*Mül
Nette:
Nielei
Offerho
Uittingh
Eüssiil
Schäfi
Schäfi
SchluÄ
Schmigji
Schröi
Stiebi
Stock,
Thiel
von de
Vorsti
Wiest

Kla
Becke
Benni
Bolläi
Eichh
Espey
FeilCl
Figge
Fische
Frellö'
Halde
Heil.
* Hei
Hoppi
Hunk
Hunk
Kerl«
Ketze
Ketzh
Kuhw
Lecke)
Molle
Mülle
Oben
* Pfl
Belle
Rittin
Seha:
Schei
Schm
Böhm
Selnv
* Sie
Tacke
Trini]
von c
von ]
Wies
Wilki

Kl:
1. Arno! 1
2. Brand, Otto.
3. Budde. August.

H
Hartmann.

nwang, Walter.1
'Walter. I 252

Herbst. "Wilhelm.
Heuser. Eugen.
Heußen. Wilhelm.
Höllerhagen, Fritz.
Hue, Fritz.
Jotzen. Paul.
Kleinöder, Wilhelm.
Klower, Wilhelm.
* Koch, Karl.
Krämer. Ewald.
Lieser. Ernst.
Mortsiefer, August.
Mühlinghaus, Paul.
Niederheide, Friedr.
Ottonbruch, Gustav.
Pruseit. Paul.
Reck, Wilhelm.
Rosenkranz. Walter.
Roxin, Hans.
Schaarwiichter.Wilh.
Schallöhr, Paul.
Siewert. Karl.
Spielmann. Hugo.
Sprungmann, Alex.
Stöckermann, Willi.
Stöcklein. Erich.
Walter, Josef.
Weitli. Werner.
Wolff. August.

Klasse VIb.
Andre, Bobert.
Andieae, Kurt.
Buhr. Josef.
Döpper, Peter.
Drescher, Otto.
Ehrlich, Hans.
Erlenkötter. Willi.
Franzen. Kurt.
Gallep, Gustav.
Haberland, Karl.
Haendeler. Friedr.
Hinnenberg. Fritz.
* Himmel berg, Herrn.

14. Homburg. Karl.
Koch, Max.
Kranenberg. Wilh.
Krüger. Erich.
Leicht, Karl.
Marks. Walter.

20. Minberg, Ernst
21. Pleuger, Hans.

Raimann, Wilh.
Reuter. Eugen.
Rutenkolk. Robert.
Schmitz, Dietrich.

26. Schwick. Arthur.
27. Strunkeinberg, Rud.
28. Süther. Wilhelm.
29. Uellendahl, Wolter.
30. uellendahl, Erich.
31. Voll. Hermann.
32. Wienstroth, Emil.
33. Witte. Erich.
34. * Herz, Erich.
35. Schnaar, Emil.
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